=4 East Coast Classic

8:30:00 AM Event: 1 Womens HS Varsity 8+

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

1 Vero Beach Rowing 5 Diniz, Z.

2 f:(;;i:c;mas Aquinas 3 Elbahri, N
Treasure Coast 4 McGee, P.

4 Lake Brantley 1 Engelland, J.
Edgewater HS 2 Zinn, N.

8:40:00 AM Event: 2 Womens HS 2nd Varsity 8+

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

1 Treasure Coast 7 Caltrider, A.
Molina-L i

2 Lake Brantley 6 Poma engona,

8:40:00 AM Event: 3 Womens 3rd Varsity 8+

Bow Stroke/Cox
Miller, A.

Place Crew

1 Lake Brantley 8

Start
08:37:23.698

08:36:58.229

08:37:10.350
08:36:25.858
08:36:43.090

Start
08:43:17.905

08:42:42.183

Start
08:43:35.679

Raw Time

10:47.874

10:48.723

10:59.921
11:00.175
11:48.366

Raw Time

11:56.317

12:30.555

Raw Time

14:19.794

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Official

Time

10:47.874

10:48.723

10:59.921
11:00.175
11:48.366

Official

Time

11:56.317

12:30.555

Official

Time

14:19.794
























