8:30:00 AM Event: 1 Womens HS Varsity 8+

		-				
Place	Crew	Bow	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time Adjust	Time
1	Vero Beach Rowing	5	Diniz, Z.	08:37:23.698	10:47.874	10:47.874
2	St. Thomas Aquinas Rowing	3	Elbahri, N.	08:36:58.229	10:48.723	10:48.723
3	Treasure Coast	4	McGee, P.	08:37:10.350	10:59.921	10:59.921
4	Lake Brantley	1	Engelland, J.	08:36:25.858	11:00.175	11:00.175
5	Edgewater HS	2	Zinn, N.	08:36:43.090	11:48.366	11:48.366

8:40:00 AM Event: 2 Womens HS 2nd Varsity 8+

Place	Crew	Bow	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time
1	Treasure Coast	7	Caltrider, A.	08:43:17.905	11:56.317		11:56.317
2	Lake Brantley	6	Molina-Longoria, P.	08:42:42.183	12:30.555		12:30.555

8:40:00 AM Event: 3 Womens 3rd Varsity 8+

Place	Crew	Bow	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time
1	Lake Brantley	8	Miller, A.	08:43:35.679	14:19.794		14:19.794

Official

Official

Official